6/20/24, 3:42 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process |

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology Nagaland
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening | Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:42 PM
of Technology

Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

0oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

ST

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5162

42970

56108

8158

15623

21724

7728

9951

5615

6603

20647

19455

5544

49671

58672

8414

15926

21724

7801

9951

10451

9459

27265

19455

2/6



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:42 PM
of Technology

Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

0oS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

EWS
JoSAA

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4570

120

7631

1422

3170

8851

12883

38490

45992

2013

6829

12292

4709

120

8541

1422

3843

13496

19405

41843

50149

2013

6872

13343

3/6



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:42 PM
of Technology

Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

O

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

SC

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6221

8548

10791

6132

31123

43057

5828

10152

17431

5124

6221

8548

15864

13947

34582

45576

6180

12035

17431

6084

4/6



6/20/24, 3:42 PM )
National Institute

of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of

HS

0S

OS

(ON)

0S

(ON)

0S

0S

(ON)

HS

JoSAA
ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

13872

35587

48662

2484

6950

13655

20041

1150

7062

6358

28277

42254

54484

2484

7309

14528

20041

1150

7294

18021

5/6



Nagaland Technology) Supernumerary)

6/20/24, 3:42 PM JOSAA
National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 42067 46956
of Technology Years, Bachelor of
Nagaland Technology)

National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OPEN  Female-only 56224 58646
of Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Nagaland Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Mechanical Engineering (4  OS EWS Gender-Neutral 7662 7902

of Technology Years, Bachelor of

Nagaland Technology)

National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OBC- Gender-Neutral 14573 14607
of Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL

Nagaland Technology)

National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OBC- Female-only 20920 21142
of Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Nagaland Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute ~ Mechanical Engineering (4  OS SC Gender-Neutral 6658 7193
of Technology Years, Bachelor of

Nagaland Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

] ' cram
@Cou nselling Services Eg %ﬂ

Simplifying The Admission Process

) Digital India

¥ Power 1o Empowar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6



