6/20/24, 3:42 PM

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1
Institute Type	National Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	National Institute of Techn ology Nagaland
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit
	pen Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and tive Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

6/20/24	National Institute 1, 3:42 PM of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST Josaa	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5162	5544
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42970	49671
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56108	58672
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8158	8414
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15623	15926
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21724	21724
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7728	7801
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9951	9951
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5615	10451
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6603	9459
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20647	27265
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19455	19455

6/20/24	National Institute , 3:42 PM of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS JoSAA	Gender-Neutral	4570	4709
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	120	120
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7631	8541
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1422	1422
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3170	3843
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8851	13496
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12883	19405
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38490	41843
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45992	50149
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2013	2013
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6829	6872
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12292	13343

National Institute 1/24, 3:42 PM of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC JoSAA	Gender-Neutral	6221	6221
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8548	8548
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10791	15864
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6132	13947
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31123	34582
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43057	45576
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5828	6180
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10152	12035
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17431	17431
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5124	6084

	Bachelor of Technology)					
4,3:42 PM National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	Josaa ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13872	28277
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35587	42254
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48662	54484
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2484	2484
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6950	7309
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13655	14528
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20041	20041
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1150	1150
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7062	7294
National Institute of Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6358	18021

/20/24	Nagaland	Technology)		1-044	Supernumerary)		
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	Josaa OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42067	46956
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56224	58646
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7662	7902
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14573	14607
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20920	21142
	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6658	7193

